
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$4,081.59

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$480.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

  BY STATE LAW
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS
  BY LOCAL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

FIRE MSTU

11/18/2021

11/18/2021

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2021  Paid Real Estate

2021  Paid Real Estate

000H

000H

0

3910215

3910215

5.0529

0.5138

0.4629
0.0918

7.5000

Paid

Paid

0.2189

3.5940
2.9980

Nov 30, 2021

Nov 30, 2021

0.3229

165,587
165,587
165,587
165,587

165,587
190,587
190,587

165,587
165,587

2021-00181203

2021-00181203

201.00
279.00

$3,918.33

$3,918.33

0.00

836.69

0.0000

LOWES MARJORIE & ADRIAN
708 S FLORIDA AVE
HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL    34737

LOWES MARJORIE & ADRIAN
708 S FLORIDA AVE
HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL    34737

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C115   HOWEY SOLID WASTE

2620250400-D13-01900

2620250400-D13-01900

20.7552

708 SOUTH FLORIDA AVE

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21
BLK D-13 PB 12 PG 11ORB 5272 PG 125

708 SOUTH FLORIDA AVE

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21 BLK
D-13 PB 12 PG 11ORB 5272 PG 125

36.25

Receipt #

Receipt #

1,241.90
571.38
684.97

85.08
15.20
76.65

0
53.47

215,587

50,000

215,587
50,000

215,587
50,000

CL-0010185

CL-0010185

215,587
215,587

215,587
215,587 50,000

50,000
50,000

25,000
25,000

50,000

0

$3,601.59

215,587
215,587




