## DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2021 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2620250400-D13-01900	CL-0010185	3910215	000H

LOWES MARJORIE & ADRIAN 708 S FLORIDA AVE HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 34737 708 SOUTH FLORIDA AVE

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21 BLK D-13 PB 12 PG 11ORB 5272 PG 125

## PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	215,587	50,000	165,587	5.0529	836.69
AMBULANCE MSTU	215,587	50,000	165,587	0.4629	76.65
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	215,587	50,000	165,587	0.0918	15.20
FIRE MSTU	215,587	50,000	165,587	0.5138	85.08
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	215,587	25,000	190,587	3.5940	684.97
BY LOCAL BOARD	215,587	25,000	190,587	2.9980	571.38
HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS	215,587	50,000	165,587	7.5000	1,241.90
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	215,587	50,000	165,587	0.2189	36.25
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	215,587	50,000	165,587	0.3229	53.47
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	0	0	0	0.0000	0.00
			TOTAL:	20.7552	\$3,601.59

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F043 FIRE RESIDENTIAL		201.00
C115 HOWEY SOLID WASTE		279.00
NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$480.00

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$4,081.59** 

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2021		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/18/2021 Receipt # 2021-00181203 \$3,918.33

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2021 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2021 \$0.00

708 SOUTH FLORIDA AVE

LOWES MARJORIE & ADRIAN 708 S FLORIDA AVE HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 34737

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21 BLK D-13 PB 12 PG 11ORB 5272 PG 125

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2620250400-D13-01900	CL-0010185	3910215	000H